
Enjoy a $10 Featured Item
Every Day for 10 Days!

Monday, September 8 

CRISPY CALAMARI

Wednesday, September 10

CHICKEN + WAFFLES

Friday, September 12

CHEF’S SALAD

Sunday, September 14 

NOODLE ON THIS 
(CHOICE OF PASTA + SAUCE)

Tuesday, September 16 

ARTICHOKE + SPINACH DIP

Tuesday, September 9

OLD MAN JACK

Thursday, September 11

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Saturday, September 13

BEE’S KNEES

Monday, September 15

HOLA PIÑA

Wednesday, September 17

GRETA’S PUNCH 
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